
Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Alaska Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

SSBL$ 
Total Rank (1,000) SSBL# 

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City

Total 
Rank

(1)
LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$

(2) (3) (4)
LSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size

(6)
ALaska Pacific Bank         
First NB  ALaska             
Mount Mckinley Bk           
Northrim Bk                 
First Bk                    
DenaLi St Bk                
Wells Fargo Bk S Cent NA   
Wells Fargo AK Tr Co NA     
Keytrust Co NA              

Juneau             
Anchorage          
Fairbanks          
Anchorage          
Ketchikan          
Fairbanks          
Anchorage          
Anchorage          
Anchorage          

       80.0
       65.0
       50.0
       35.0
       35.0
       25.0

NR
NR
NR

   .   
   .   
   .   

0.291
0.195
0.26
0.18

0.192
0.2

   .   
   .   
   .   

0.675         
0.634       
0.932         
0.448       
0.588         
0.558         

56,814           
452,765        
67,902           

187,455        
77,958           
44,908           

      .
      .
      .

      .
      .
      .

291 
3,008 

615 
1,421 

656 
329 

$100M-500M
$1B-$10B  
$100M-500M
$1B-$10B  
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
>$10B     
<$100M    
<$100M    

         
         
         
         
         
         
           
           
           

 77.5         
 47.5       
 60.0       
 37.5       
 40.0         
 25.0         

- 
- 
- 

5,540          
37,246       
12,269          
21,384          
8,858          
4,682          

      .
      .
      .

120 
 1,277

399 
674 
353 
147 

      .
      .
      .

0
0.002

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collecte

Page

d by the Feder

 1 of 1

al Reserve Board.



Table 3B Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Alaska Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL#

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City 

HQ State 
or Territory

Total 
Rank

(1)

SSBL$ 
SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL (1,000)

(2) (3) (4)
SSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size 

(6)

Alaska Pacific Bank         
Mount Mckinley Bk           
First NB Alaska             
First Bk                    
Northrim Bk                 
Denali St Bk                
Wells Fargo Bk S Cent NA    
Wells Fargo AK TR Co NA     
Keytrust Co NA              

Juneau             
Fairbanks          
Anchorage          
KeTChikan          
Anchorage          
Fairbanks          
Anchorage          
Anchorage          
Anchorage          

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

    77.5 
    60.0 
    47.5 
    40.0 
    37.5 
    25.0 
      - 
      - 
      - 

   .   
   .   
   .   

0.028
0.047
0.016
0.022
0.021
0.021

   .   
   .   
   .   

0.066          
0.168        
0.052        
0.067          
0.051        
0.058          

 
 

 

      .
      .
      .

 5,540          
12,269          
37,246       
 8,858          

21,384          
 4,682          

120 
399 

1,277 
353 
674 
147 

      .
      .
      .

$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$1B-$10B  
$100M-500M
$1B-$10B  
$100M-500M
>$10B     
<$100M    
<$100M    

     80.0            
     50.0            
     65.0          
     35.0            
     35.0          
     25.0            
      .
      .
      .

      .
      .
      .

56,814            
67,902            

452,765         
77,958            

187,455         
44,908            

      .
      .
      .

 291
 615

 3,008
 656

 1,421
 329

0
0

0.002
0
0
0
0
0
0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, from Call Report data.
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